Landsat Information:
Landsat Processing Levels:  https://www.usgs.gov/landsat-missions/landsat-levels-processing
Landsat Collections:  https://www.usgs.gov/landsat-missions/landsat-collection-2-level-1-data

Data User Handbooks:
LSDS-1574, Landsat 8 Data Users Handbook: https://www.usgs.gov/media/files/landsat-8-data-users-handbook
LSDS-2082, Landsat 9 Data Users Handbook: https://www.usgs.gov/media/files/landsat-9-data-users-handbook
 
Calibration/Validation ADD:
LSDS-1747, Landsat 8-9 Calibration Validation Algorithm Description Document: https://www.usgs.gov/media/files/landsat-8-9-calibration-validation-algorithm-description-document
 
Data Format Control Books:
LSDS-749, Landsat 8 Mission Data Data Format Control Book: https://www.usgs.gov/media/files/landsat-8-mission-data-data-format-control-book
LSDS-750, Landsat 8 Level 0 Reformatted Data Format Control Book: https://www.usgs.gov/media/files/landsat-8-level-0-reformatted-data-format-control-book
LSDS-809, Landsat 8 Level-1 Data Format Control Book: https://www.usgs.gov/media/files/landsat-8-level-1-data-format-control-book
LSDS-810, Landsat 8 Calibration Parameter File Data Format Control Book: https://www.usgs.gov/media/files/landsat-8-calibration-parameter-file-data-format-control-book
LSDS-1388, Landsat Cloud Optimized GeoTIFF Data Format Control Book: https://www.usgs.gov/media/files/landsat-cloud-optimized-geotiff-data-format-control-book
LSDS-1822, Landsat 8-9 OLI/TIRS Collection 2 Level 1 Data Format Control Book: https://www.usgs.gov/media/files/landsat-8-9-olitirs-collection-2-level-1-data-format-control-book
LSDS-1834, Landsat 8-9 Calibration Parameter File Data Format Control Book: https://www.usgs.gov/media/files/landsat-8-9-calibration-parameter-file-data-format-control-book





